

Sponsorship Commitment for The Herbarist, 2022

Yes, we love reading The Herbarist!

We take pride in supporting The Society's activities which provide herbal education and articles of interest to its members and to the public. **Count on our support for the 2022 issue.**

\$500 - Front cover sponsorship

\$300 - Primary Article Sponsorship – individual(s) or group recognition printed at the conclusion of the article. Author/article list will be available April 2022.

\$200 - Production support of *The Herbarist* with donor recognition included on advertiser/donor recognition page.

Sponsor Information

Name(s):

Unit or District:

Mailing Address:

Payment Information – all pledges must be paid by July 1, 2022.

The check is enclosed. Please make the check payable to The Herb Society of America, Inc. Mail to: The Herb Society of America, 9019 Kirtland Chardon Rd., Kirtland, OH 44094

Please charge my credit card. If payment is by credit card, please do not mail or email card information. Call HSA headquarters to pay by phone, 440-256-0514, or **use our secure online credit card processor at Herbarist Sponsorship Donation.**

Use the open-ended field to type in the amount of your donation and make a note of whom you wish to sponsor in the notes box.

The Herbarist Contributing Authors for 2022 is still being finalized. Please contact HSA if you have questions 440-256-0514 or email director@herbsociety.org (Subject line: Herbarist Support)